DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Date| ~7/£/0%

Contract Name CCB/MMB Tenant Improvement Change Order Number cO9
Remodels - Phase 2 To Public Works Contract Number 6080
Qriginal Contract Project Number 0
Change Order Project Number 0

(of change order)
Change Order Description [Miscellaneous Change Requests Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CB33-58430-810499-00-53W0502

Confractor:  Miron Construction Co,, Inc.

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. Description Est. Qty Unit {Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Add carpet floor prep by Sergenian's
1lat MMB Housing Unit where 1 1 711.00 711.00 0.00
ashestos floor mastic was removed.
Add and install sound wall at CED
2|Office 318 adjacent to womens 1 1 2,286.00 2,286.00 0.00
restroom,
Add three(3) data outlets at Traffic
3 Engineering suite. 1 1 1,209.00 1,209.00 0.00
Add one(1) data outlet at MMB 3rd
4 floor CED Office A319. 1 1 5989.00 599.00 0.00
Deduct floor finishes in Comptroller's
5 Office areas. 1 1 210.00 0.00 (210.00)
Add ceiling crown molding at MMB
613rd floor areas where asbostos 1 1 1,813.00 1,813.00 0.00
ceiling tile was removed,
Sub Totals 6,618.00 {210.00)
Grand Total 6,408.00
The Original Contract Sum was 720,025.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 86,223.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 806,248.00
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 6,408.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 812,656.00
The Contract Time will be (days). Increased 14
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, Is 28-Aug-08




Contractor's Acfe

AN

EPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
b  MADISON, WISCONSIN

\David G. Voss, Jr.

Date 778708,

City's Approval (see reverse
Construction Inspector

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

v
ﬁi‘demctions)
y ) ‘
\

Board of Public Works

Date ]
Date
Date
Date



fauypn sawer (Ag patedald

(474 SAVQ JdVANITVD NOILVAENG TVLOL
8002/€1/9 8002/€/9 800Z/0€/S "}INED WUN D/ 0S|y “UswWeqe aunbal] §
sdins onsel anjb buysued poom 100 pIE GIIN
800¢/2/s 800z/02/s 800¢/02/S uswaiege aanbaly €
spod an|6 onseyy ~en|b ain bBuyied Jooy pIg AW
1 800Z/c1/s 8002/0</t 800Z/0¢/% "(saysiuy Jooy) JusWIeqe Jooy PIg gWW| ¢
snid Buidid wes3s pue Buipso sondwod gi0
6 800Z/1€/T 800z/ce/T 8002/72/1 Juweleqe| T
Budid wesys v Buyiso J8jjondwo) g0
SAvda alva 31vd T1dINVS aiva NOILdI™DS3d
NOILVING INIWILVEY Ad3IN0DSIA
HOLOVHEINOD

¢ Hd - S|spowsy
suoneing jusuwaleqy UsWRA0IdWT JuBUS | FINIW/EDD



JOB #71540
MOD #: 0028 -00
DATED: 4/21/08

TO: Mr Kevin Anderson FAX: 608-274-3674
Potter Lawson Architects PHONE: 608-274-2741

PO Box 44964
Madison WI 53744-4964

RE: CCB/MMB Phase 2

Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson ; 2006.1501

210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madigon WI 53703

DESCRIPTION QOF MODIFICATION:

MMB 1st floor housing: Floor prep at areas where asbestos tile was
removed,

REQUESTED BY: Flooring Contractor DATE:
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT

Sergenian's Floor Coverings $670.00
Miron Management Fee 5.00 % ~ Subs $33.50

Subtotal $703.50
Performance Bond 1.00 % 57.04
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: §710.54
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: §711.00

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding thig modification.

CONTRACTOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation for
work required but not indicated in this modification.

Corporate Office
PO, Box 509 Neenah, Wl 54957-0508

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 MchMahon Drive Neenah, W1 54956
Building £Ex cellence Phane: 820/969-7000

Fax: 520/969-7389

www.mironconst.com




2

RJ:.‘-H)ENT AL & (.'D:\‘ll\‘ll'
5 ll\"[‘.’:‘l’{l().‘h\' STN(‘E 1
908 Conered

§NV@5@E
P EASE REM”’ To:

SEHGEN"AN’»&E{;}OR?H COVEH’NGS, e

I WESR e E HiGH

2805, ESTBE e FiGHyyy 2001 gy, Ll SON Ty 1o 8

My Wi 5577 SADISON, g0 i3 o VADISON it

60&*271-1”1 '?ES]DEﬂf!‘JAL 308-273~6300 COpg, =1C)

TO.

Invoice




;. s
ﬂ{i

Sergoman S Floor Coverings
.

Madison, WI 53713

608-273-6300

(o

ed

fnpb

g}

00l

FLOOR #

157 Floor “ s

JOB SITE: S ﬂ‘d‘t"‘?;#\[ Nﬁf r ff;’:la Jr

1)__

DATE:

3/?\

131 jer

TIME AND MATERIAL TICKET

CARPET INSTALLED

$Q. YDS.

REG HRS

OT HRS

=
DT HRS

" NOTES

GLUE DOWN

Tolul ofF orc

CARPET TILES

ITACKLESS

P 5/}u~§ Fol

DOUBLE STICK-. - ¢

CARPET RORDERS

FEET

F/O()r ‘j{)l“@/) M foerm§

CARPET INSERTS

NIA

My 120 119, nsnz:za\

SKIM COAT

b ) i Lavge

f

av? @ fos TAW&M o]

FLOOR PREPARATION

{» sses

J alf pxee S 43!/\{5 hocf’f

il
T

TAKE-UPS

UNITS

REG HRS

OT HRS

DT HRS

#+ {|GLUE DOWN

g

AN IR 21T I?C):I?f
g foor Rusbhee

CARPET TILES

TACKLESS

VCT

g,

L{ (5("" (:{

REPAIRS

UNITS

REG HR3

OT HRS

DT HRS

4 Y- a;/im/ﬂ Llreas

(GLUE-DOWN CARPET

TACKLESS CARPET ™

BASE

lver

OTHER

© UliTs

REG HRS

OT HRS

DT HRS

IVCT INSTALL

PADDING

"BASE

METAL

SEAM TAPE

D’;g_

s B
e

ITACK STRIP

ADHESIVE

UNITS

e
INSTALLER SIGNATURE: / f’/’%ﬁ / £, m~

CARPET TILE ADHESIVE

GAL

BASé ADHESIVE

TUBES

VCT ADHESIVE.

GAL

||MULT! ADHESIVE

GAL

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE!,




JOB #71540
MOD #: 0034 -00
DATED:; 6/24/08

TO: Mr.Kevin Anderson FAX: 608-274-3674
Potter Lawsgon Architects PHONE: 608-274-2741

PO Box 449564
Madison WI 53744-4964

RE: CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson : 2006.1501
210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madigon WI 53703

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

MMB: install sound wall at CED Office 318 per attached. Remove an
reinstall wood base. -

REQUESTED BY: Owner DATE :
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT

Miron Construction Co., Inc $620,00
Myers Wall Systems Inc $1,152.00
20/20 Electric LLC $325.00
Subtotal 82,097.00

Miron Management Fee 5.00 % - Subs "873.85
Miron Management Fee 15.00 % ~ Miron Work $93.00
) Subtotal 52,263.85
Performance Bond 1.00 % i $22.64
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: 42,286.49
CHANGE 'ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: $2,286.00

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding this modification.

Contractor is {not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The contract
with the Owner is adjusted as follows:

Approved.Cost Schedule Impact
Miron Representative tﬂaa/ d M@A Date 6/24/08
Paul A, Riederer
Owner Representative Date-
Corporate Office
P.Q, Box 509 Neenah, WL §4957-0509
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMalion Drive Nesnah, W] 54956
J2 1 m!dmg Excellence Phorie: §20/069-7000

Fax: 020/960-7399

www.nirahconst.com




INIYd # HSINIZ HLOOWS

'SANYOIISYE AOOM WIDIES Z0V IdEa ANY ZAOKWIA
) 1IN0 WIMOZ IOV T ANY IAOW=

TTYM DD0T1E ONILSIXE HIAO DN[aiNE NO

TTYM ANNOS "ag "dA2 TTIv.LSN

301430

gt

4 /1 mt,NE REW]

14 D

=

[x%il ;Qa o /Q
WO
N\ 00
W Ny 22
N
Ol
J@ Q s | sinadls

ﬁ N |
i
_V | oY)
potilsle]
LT
A @ @ - ]
_ ﬂmmmu_ Shoy _E

[Z1EY]
84030

T

IOl

U




JUN 1D UD 11408 Wiyers vvall Oysierms QUG-D4G-£34Y P

Myers Wall Systems

Fax Cover Sheet
To: Miron Const. Co. Inc Fax # 920-969-7399
Attn: Paul Riederer ' Date: June 16, 2008

Job: MMB Building, Madison, WI.

Number of pages 2

Paul Riedergr.

' As requested, a couple pricing options for the sound wall located at the Madison MMB
CED Office #318 Is tisted below.

Option #] )

o Figured, furnish & install 7/8 hat channel furring fastened to CMU dividing
wall, .

o Figured, furnish & install finished smooth, GWB to deck, finished to above
Celling height.

FEight Hundred Nine Dollars &00/100: $809.00.

Option #2

¢ Figured, furnish & install 1-1/2” “Z7 furring with 1-1/2” ridged foam
insulation on CMU dividing wall to deck.
v Figured, furnish, install & finisk smooth GWB on “Z” furring Yo deck, finished
smooth to above ceiling height.
One Thousand One Hundred Fifty Two Dollars & 00/100: $1,152.00

Thank Yeu,

Jess Myers, /M ,

_ Mpyers Wall Systems
5555 Odana Rd. # 202, Madison, WI. 53719/ Ph: 608-848-2735 / Fax: (608)848-2329




CCB/MMB Phase 2

Tenant Improvements
Response to Project Modification #0034

20/20 ELECTRIC LLC 6-13-08
3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 115

Madison W1 53719

Per Jim Whitney: Move 2 receptacles on wall adjacent to women’s restroom to
furred out wall. AC unit receptacle and duplex receptacle on north wall to remain,

Labor: £3¢:0.00

Material: $ 25.00
Total: $325.00

Dircet all questions or responses to:
Tony Mueske

20/20 ELECTRIC LLC

3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 115

Madison W1 53719

Cell: 608-574-6933




JOB 71540
MOD #: 0040 -00
DATED: 6/30/08

Bui!dixeﬂencé“ CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

TO: Mr Kevin Anderson FAX: 608-274-3674
Potter Lawson Architects PHONE: 608-274-2741

PO Box 44964
Madison WI 53744-4964

RE: CCB/MMB Phasge 2
Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson : 2006.,1501
210/215 Martin Luther Kg ‘
Madison WI 53703

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

MMB - Add 3 data outlets in Traffic Engineering per attached sketch.

REQUESTED BY: Owner DATE :
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT

20/20 Electric LLC $1,140.00
Miron Management Fee 5.00 % - SBubs $£57.00

Subtotal $1,197.00
Performance Bond 1.00 % 511,97
TOTAL AMOUNT OQF THIS MODIFICATION: $1,208.97
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: $1,209.00

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding this modification.

CONTRACTOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation for
work required but not indicated in this modification.

Corporate Office
P.0. Box 509 Neenah, W 54957-0509
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMahon Drive Neanah, Wi 54055

Building Excellence Phone: 20/969-7000

Fax: 820/969-7399

www.mironeonst.com



CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements
Response to Project Modification #0040

20720 ELECTRIC LLC 06-30-08
3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 115

Madison WI 53719

Add 3 DATA outlets in Traffic Engineering, 2-CAT6 cables per outlet.
Total Cost = 6 X $190.00 $1,140.00

Direct all questions or responses to:
Tony Mueske

20/20 ELECTRIC LLC

3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 110

Madison WI 53719

Cell: 608-574-6933



T

A e

"OIS-Z Y “33Inc e3ep {1)suo ppy
60T 20WO 1D

‘OIS-Z Ylim yoes ‘sopno eep (Z)omy ppy

ITTT Wooy Buuesy

150042
SNIIINIONG DLvaL 3L TNINIEY ST L S e N SN 0 a1
S5 ._m._” WA 1Y SN0 VIva aay % T MO M 'O TINYd AS 0T3S WIHY SIHL M STIOVL
. w©_: e -]

Doz




JOB #:71540
MOD #: 0039 -00
DATED: 6/25/08

Building Excellence” CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

TO: Mr Kevin Anderson ' FAX:; 608-274-3674
Potter Lawson Architects PHONE: 608-274-2741

PO Box 44964
Madigon WI 53744-4964

RE: CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson : 2006.1501
210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madison WI 53703

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

RFI #21 - Provide a $10 at Room A31l9.

REQUESTED BY: Potter Lawson Architects . DATE::
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT
Miron Construction Co., Inc
Testing / Commisioning $100.00

Subtotal §£1.00.00
20/20 Electric LLC . §455.00
Subtotal 5555.00
Miron Management Fee 5.00 % - Subs $22.75
Miron Management Fee 15.00 % - Miron Work $15.00
Subtotal 5592.75
Performance Bond 1.00 % $5.93
TOTAL AMQUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: 5598.68
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: $599.00

please find back up materials enclosed regarding this modification.

Contractor is (not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The contract
with the Owner is adjusted as follows:

Approved Cost Schedule Impact

) 2
Miron Representative /aﬁja/@&u/ Date 6/25/08

Paul A. Riederer

Owner Represgentative Date

Corporate Office
P.Q. Box 509 Neenah, W| 54257-0509

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC, 1471 McMahon Drive Neanah, W1 54066
BUildlﬂg Excellence Phone: 920/969-7000

Fax: 920/969-736%

www.anironconst.com




T T

I [T

ﬁi

‘Wﬁﬁ.ﬁ e[

T i, TR Tt T

43_ ‘
!
|
!
!

3 H
] b

[
L

T




CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements
Response to RF1 #21

20720 ELECTRIC LLC 0-24-08
3700 Commerce Dr

Suite 115

Madison WI 53719

Add 1-4A” S10 in RM A319 on 3" floor of MMB.
$190.00 per CAT6 plus $75.00 for extra labor to drill into attic.

Total Cost: $455.00

[0 x¥E =380

Direct all questions or responses to:

Tony Mueske + £S5
20/20 ELECTRIC LLC “%’gﬁ“‘;?
3700 Commerce Dr -
Suite 115

Madison W1 53719
Cell; 608-574-6933




MERON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC,

TO: Mr Kevin Andergon FAX: 608-274-3674
Potter Lawson Axrchitects PHONE: 608-274-27741

PO Box 44964
Madison WI 53744-4964

RE: CCB/MMB Phase 2

JOB #:71540
MOD #: 0041 -00
DATED: T/07/08

Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson 2006.1501
210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madigon WI 53703
DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:
CCB floor covering revisions for Rooms 403, 417, and 418.
REQUESTED BY: Potter Lawson Architects DATE:
SUBCONTRACTCOR AMOUNT
Sergenian's Floor Coverings ( $210.00)
Subtotal { $210,00)
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: { 5210.00)
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: { $210.00)

Please find back up materials enclosed regarding this modification.

CONTRACTOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation
work required but not indicated in this modification.

Contractor is (not) to proceed with the work as noted above. The
with the Owner is adjusted as follows:

Approved Cost Schedule Impact

for

contract

Miron Representative /é&é&?xi;éazd Date

Paul A. Riederer

Owner Representative Date

THIS PRICE IS VALID FOR 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN

Corporate Office

7/07/Q8

P.O. Box 509 Neenah, Wl 54857-0509

Bm'lding Excellence Phone: 920/969-7000

Fax: 520/969-7399

1471 MchMahon Drive Neenah, Wi §4956

wwiv.mironconst.com




e P 3
ﬂ:glﬁﬂnrfs

PROPOSAL

(12001 FISH HATCHERY ROAD, MADISON, WISCONSIN 53713,

OFFICE FAX {608) 273-6305

DIRECT LINE (608) 663.2526

EMAIL lylerm@scrgeninns.com

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: DATE: JOB NUMBER:
Miron Construction 7/01/08
ADDRESS: JOB LOCATION:

CCB Room 403
Gy PHONE:
SALESPERSON: TERMS OF PAYMENT: ARCHITECT: DATE OF PLANS:
TYLER MENTINK N 30

Install carpet tile in lieu of rubber tile.

Credit- $185.00

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings Environmental Commitment:
Any carpet we remove will not end up in a landfill
A
B,

L]
Comprercinf Hopring Cosperatice

NOTE: THIS PROPOSAL MAY BE WITHDRAWN IF NOT

ACCEPTED WITHIN._30 ... DAYS
Tyler Mentink 1/01/08
(SELLER) DATE

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: THE ABOVE PRICES, SPECIFICATIONS
AND TERMS OF PAYMENT ARE SATISFACTORY AND HERERY
ACCEPTED,

(ACCEPTED BY) DATE

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings has attempted to itemize
all potential labor costs. However, in the event of any
unforeseen labor necessary to satisfactorily complete
the work, I authorize the installers to proceed without
my congent up to § additional labor cost.
If necessary labor exceeds the aforementioned figure, 1
can be contacted for approval at on
the day of installation.

Signed:

LIATER




OFTICE FAX (G08) 273-6305

- nh .

LOOR COYERINGS

PROPOSAL

[]2001 FISH HATCHERY ROAD, MADISON, WISCONSIN 53713,

DIRECT LINKE (608) 663.2526

EMAIL tylerm@sergenians.com

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: DATE: JOB NUMBER:
Miron Construction 7101108
ADDRESS: JOB LOCATION:

CCB Room 418
ciY: FHONE:
SALESPERSON: TERMS CF PAYMENT: ARCHITECT: DATE OF PLANS:
TYLER MENTINK N 30

Install carpet tile in lieu of rubber tile.

Credit- $295.00

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings Environmental Commitment:
Any carpet we remove will not end up in a landfill.

b
Z 30

il
Gonmcrctu! Fooring (ooporitfee

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings has attempted fo itemize

NOTE: THIS PROPOSAL MAY BE WITHDRAWN IF NOT

ACCEPTED WITHIN_ 30 DAYS, : .
all potential 1abor costs, However, in the event of any

Tyler Mentiak . unforeseen labor necessary to satisfactorily complete
(SELLER) DATE the work, I authorize the installers to proceed without

my consent up to § additional labor cost.

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: THE ABOVE PRICES, sSPEcIIcATIONS | If necessary labor exceeds the aforementioned figure, 1

AND TERMS OF PAYMINT ARE SATISFACTORY AND HEREBY

ACCEPTED,

(ACCEPTED BY)

DATE

can be contacted for approval at on
the day of installation.

Signed:

DORTE




Ve nmn‘§
¥ FLODR COVERINCS

PROPOSAL

(2001 FISH HATCHERY ROAD, MADISON, WISCONSIN 53713,

OFFICE FAX (608) 273-6305

PIRECT LINE (608) 663.2526

EMAIL tylerm@sergenians.com

PROPQSAL SUBMITTED TO: DATE: JOB NUMBER:
Miron Construction 7/01/08
ADDRESS: JOB LOCATION:

: CCB Room 417
cIY: PHONE:
SALESPERSON: TERMS OF PAYMENT. ARCHITECT: DATE OF PLANS:
TYLER MENTINK N 30
Install rubber tile at vault room 417

Add- $270.00

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings Environmental Commitment:

Any carpet we remove will not end up in a landfill

=K

L)
Lomnigrelal Hoviing Covficridive

NOTE: THIS PROPOSAL MAY BE WITHDRAWN IF NOT

ACCEPTEDWITHIN_ 30 = DAYS.
Tyler Mentink 7/01{08
(SELLER} DATE

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL; THE ABOVE PRICES, SPECIFICATIONS
AND TERMS OF PAYMENT ART SATISFACTORY AND HEREBY
ACCEPTED.

(ACCEPTED BY) DATE

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings has attempted to itemize
all potential labor costs. However, in the event of any
unforeseen labor necessary to satisfactorily complete
the work, I authorize the installers to proceed without
my consent up to $ additional labor cost.
If necessary labor exceeds the aforementioned figure, |
can be contacted for approval at on
the day of installation,

Signed:

LIATE




JOB #:71540
MOD #: 0038 -00
DATED: 7/07/08

Building Excellence” CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

TO: Mr Kevin Anderson FAX: 608-274-3674
Potter Lawsgon Architects PHONE: 608-274-2741

PO Box 44964
Madigon WI 53744-4964

RE : CCB/MMB Phase 2
Tenant Improvements Potter Lawson : 2006.1501
210/215 Martin Luther Kg
Madison WI 53703

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

PR 04: Add crown molding. Approx. 220 l.f. per attached profile, only
on walls that had ceilings going through and wall under ceilings. To
be painted same color as walls and ceilings.

REQUESTED BY: Potter Lawgon Architects DATE:
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT

Miron Construction Co., Inc $1,155.00
Schmelzer Paint Co Inc 5445,00

Subtotal 81,600.00
Miron Management Fee 5.00 % - Subs 522.25
Miron Management Fee 15.00 % - Miron Work $173.25

Subtotal 51,795.50
Performance Bond 1.00 % 517.96
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: 51,813.46
CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT REQUESTED: $1,813.00

Pleage find back up materials enclosed regarding this medification.

CONTRACTOR'S REMARKS:

Miron Construction reserves the right for additional compensation for
work required but not indicated in this. modification.

Corporate Office

P.C. Box 508 Neenah, WI 54957-0508
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 1471 McMahon Drive Neanah, W1 54956
Building Excellence Phone: 8201969-7000

Fax: 920/969-7399

www.mironconst.com



Here is our cost for the following PM

PM 38 ADD $445.00
PM 42 ADD $1320.00
Mike

Mike Malofsky

Vice President
Schmelzer Paint Co., Inc.
902 Stewart St

Madison W} 53713
Phone 608-271-6244

Fax 608-271-0087

E‘% Please consider the environment hefore printing this message.

This e-mall and altachment(s) may contain privileged and confidentfal Information and is intended for the addressee(s) only. If you
have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender Immediately and delete the message. Any other use, printing, copying,

forwarding or retention of this e-mall, is sirictly prohibited.



0672072008 10:24 IFAX fax@potterlawsoen.com > Anderson, Kevin [d061/001

Crown molding - Boston crown molding and flexible molding Page I of ]

Custemer Assistance

me.com
! ° : (781) 444-0012

IR RSB DS
f HOME [WHAT'S HEW [SHORDING | IHSPIAATION GALLERY | INSTALLATION GUIDES | INEAS & ARVICE | SPECEAL OFFERS |
WASEANUR  >avVIEW CELER vp 876N IN/REGISTIR 9 2> CUSTOMER LARE

InvitingHo

o FEE MORE MOLDINGS

Boston crown moking B S QSRR X WL REE 2 A your fyricel § 32,00 § add te cart
Boston flexibte metgng - 58 2UHE R A3 0 ReA LA 1 Gt your prico: $ 64.00 . wili te cort

Beoston crawn molding spocifisations ¢

iy high donsity pelyacelbang

; Teinforeed wish synlhaetic (oi

; ore-pripad with water-based swiita it
Gt
itk

e g0t bhe reverae side Mo drong agdhianst Bending

View Installed >

e HiEkhag s Bghd wight, dusabits and

e Les il

S et e !
PRt PR R LR EN

i el any duali

spucially termglated solding adhegive - &7

your pricer $ 11,60 i #dd to cart

v SEE MORE MOLDINGS

w.\ﬂ‘ -

ke [ENEN
TN A e AT

R://'\Frf Jieav iy ’ e AT

AT -~ \
SVt 5 { \g}{’g“b“‘) {‘?" {-W{‘W) ﬂ{

FRER) !
frl {het

‘ S RE DR TR
[
P R P O LT
LAE S S (LE D e

Gow CED OFPLE
homeot \E3TIELE

v - e, L f i o
A By ofp O

hitp:/fwww invitinghome.com/molding crown/crown-molding boston_18.htm 6/17/2008




